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FSc(Pre_Engneering)
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S.No.
7800
1622

1711

5787

532

4842

1712
3792
1852
938

4985

7739
4828

873

5832
3162

Appno
FAROOQ AHMAD
TOUSEEF MUZAMMAL

AWAIS BUTT

MOHAMMAD ZOHAIB
SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD BILAL
SHAUKAT
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
ABUBAKAR RAZA
HAMID NAWAZ
ATIF ZAHOOR
SHAHROZ IJAZ
AHMED ZAFAR

HAIDER ALI

ABU BAKAR SADDIQUE
HAFIZ SIFAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAEED

AFTAB AHMAD
TALHA KHAN

  Name of the Applicant Selecte
SALEEM KHAN
BASHEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

RAJAB ALI
ZAHOOR AHMAD
TANVEER IJAZ
ZAFAR MEHMOOD

SHAHADAT ALI

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
ABDUL GHAFOOR

NOOR  AHMAD

GHULAM MURTAZA
M. ASLAM KHAN

  Father's Name
834
833

831

831

831

829

827
825
825
825

824

823
803

822

821
820

F.Sc.
N
N

N

N

N

N

N
N
N
N

N

N
Y

N

N
N

H.Q
834
833

831

831

831

829

827
825
825
825

824

823
823

822

821
820

Total
Faisalabad

Faisalabad

Gujranwala

Faisalabad

Kasur

Gujranwala

Jhang

Chiniot

Faisalabad

Pakpattan

Chiniot

Faisalabad

Dera Ghazi Khan

Sahiwal

Gujranwala

Gujranwala

District
F.SC CHARACTER CERTIFICATE MISSING

ORIGINAL F.SC RESULT CARD AND
CHARACTER CERTIFICATE MISSING

ORIGINAL COPY OF FSC, CHARACTER CERT.
MISSING

F.SC CHARACTER CERTIFICATE TWO COPIES
MISSING

ORIGINAL F.SC RESULT CARD,ORIGINAL
MATRIC RESULT CARD AND CHARACTER

CERTIFICATE MISSING
ORIGINAL F.SC RESULT CARD, CHARACTER

CERTIFICATE,  1 MATRIC CERTIFICATE COPY
AND  1 PHOTO MISSING

STUDENT ID CARD MISSING, ORIGINAL FSC
COPY MISSING

ORIGINAL F.SC  RESULT CARD AND APPLICANT
ID CARD MISSING

ORIGINAL F.SC AND CHARACTER CERTIFICATE
MISSING

Remarks


